MPS-150W□SS Series
▲ Features ▲ Applications
Superior performance with small ripple Industrial automation control system
Input 115/230VAC ,selectable by switch Intelligent control system
100% full load burn-in test Electronic instruments and devices
Protections:short circuit/overload/over voltage LED control
LED indicator for power on Household appliances
Optional rail mounting bracket can be installed on DIN rail TS35

for 25 cycles ,＜5％ residual voltage for 250 cycles:
MPS-150W□SS Series
Environmental
Working temperature ﹣25～+60℃(Refer to "Derating curve "）
Storage temperature ﹣40～+85℃
Storage humidity  10-95﹪RH
Vibration Component:10-500Hz,2G 10 min/1cycle 60 min each along X,Y,Z axes
Others
Mean time between failure ≥320K hrs,MIL-HDBK-217F(25℃)
Installation Plate screws fixed, or optional accessories can be TS35 guide rail installation
Protection class IP20
Weight About 0.49Kg
Length*width*height 168*98*38mm
Data Details Model name
MPS 95.0W 19.0A 05V MPS-150W05VSS
MPS 150.0W 12.5A 12V MPS-150W12VSS
MPS 150.0W 10.0A 15V MPS-150W15VSS
MPS 151.2W 6.3A 24V MPS-150W24VSS
MPS 151.2W 4.2A 36V MPS-150W36VSS
MPS 153.6W 3.2A 48V MPS-150W48VSS
Attachment Details Model name
Rail pin TS35 installation accessories MPS-F050C
MPS-150W□SS Series
Installation Instruction